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245 Main St

453-0099

17.99

2.16"
pizzas
$18.99
2.16"
2.16"
pizzas
816.499
18.99)
9
2.19

pizzas
$18.99

2

2.12"
pizzas
$15.49
2. 12"
pizzas
$15.49
2_ 12!1
pizzas
B14.49
14.99
15.49
15.99
1.29

.

Hawaiian

e

2 .srl
pizzas
$10.49
pizzas
.95
10.49
10.99

2
$9.49

2 'Sr'
pizzas
$10.49

g . s
Ham, Pineapple, Cheese, Tomato

Sauce.

Your choice of pincapple, olives or

Green peppers, Mushrooms, Onions,
tomatoes.

imp.

89
you can cat....the more you can save

*On any order pizza toppings may differ between pizzas, total p- 2e based on higher priced item

c

in sausage, shi

"The more y

1€

2_ 16"

$20.9¢
pizzas
$22 .9¢

2 5 l(yl

2_12n
pizzas pizzas  pizzas
$16.99

S

pepperoni, bacon, green

2 < 12"
$#18.49

topp
3 toppings

4 toppings

mushrooms, pineapple, green olives, anchovics, tomatoces, black olives,
1 topping

hot peppers, Ital
(Cheese and tomato sauce included at no charge.)

Ground beef, pepperoni, salami, bacon, ham, green peppers, onions,

Pizza To

extra toppings

2
~
«
<

2_9"
pizzas pizzas

$12.99

Ground beef, pepperoni, bacon, salami,
ham, cheese, tomato sauce.

peppers, mushrooms, cheese, tomato

All Meats

Ground beef

CC
2. gn
$11.99

Works

on
Q

.
3

5.49
749
59
3.49
1.29
1.69
99
99

2.59
D

11.99

7.99

$3.99
2.
14.99

Two Great Pizzas, One Great Price

dizza (works)
Pizza (works)

FdF4A TWICE

is committed to bring you top quality

12"
16"

(Dipping Sauce)

6" Pizza
Prices subject to change without notice

Single
1-13"
1-9"

9"

16" prices are for two (2) great pizzas.
Meals for one
Caesar Salad

food at an affordable price. All 9", |
Garlic Fingers

Garlic Bread

(with cheese)

French Fries

Onion Rings

o+

U-Bake Pizzas
Any four toppings

2-12"

NO PROVINCIAL SALES TAX
Donairs

Regular

Donair Plus

NO G.S.T.

Pi

457-9292

403 Regent St.




